Wednesday 10/22/2025

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row Case Number Case Title Zoom Information
ARY/CHINS CALENDAR
Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
1F
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
Courtroom 1G, MRJC
6 KNT 18-5-00600-8 STATE VS GREEN ET ANO KENT
7KNT  21-3-03801-8 DOYLE VS HENDRY Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
1G
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
LAWRENCE WASHINGTON ET ANO AND Courtroom 1H, MRJC
1 KNT 25-3-02022-7 TASHA BEA DIXSON KENT
2 KNT 14-3-03898-8 MITCHELL VS ROBINSON-MITCHELL Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056
3KNT  22-3-05247-7 SAYLOR VS HANSON
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
1SEA 25-5-00326-5 STATE V PETE/POORBEAR Courtroom W275, KCCH
2SEA  25-5-00407-5 STATE V CHEUNG/SOLORANZO-REYES _ SEATILE
3SEA  09-3-00600-1 Peshtaz et ano vs Sheen AKA Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963
11-5-01848-3
12-5-00620-3 STATE OF WASHINGTON VS WILLIAMS ET CLICK HERE TO JOIN
4 SEA 13-3-12669-2 ANO VIRTUAL COURTROOM
6 SEA 19-3-03973-0 State vs Williams W275
7 SEA 20-3-01673-3 State vs McGuire
8 SEA 19-3-10579-1 State vs Jimerson Dial In (Not preferred)
9 SEA 25-3-04603-0 State vs Furwa 253-215-8782
10 SEA 09-5-01504-1 State vs Grayson et Ano
11 SEA 18-3-06830-8 State of Washington vs Scarborough
12 SEA 18-3-02052-6 Bronemann vs Robinson
13 SEA 25-3-01751-0 State of Washington and Guy R Ruessman
14 SEA 24-3-05777-7 State and Williams Carlos Silva Fihlo
15 SEA 24-3-04025-4 STATE OF WASHINGTON V YOUNGBLOOD
20 SEA 02-5-01234-6 STATE VS FUMAILA ET ANO
JESSICA JANE COX NKA AND MICHAEL Courtroom W276, KCCH
1 SEA 23-3-05852-0 PATRICK COX SEATTLE
2 SEA 25-3-04089-9 DAVID FU AND BRIANNA CUSTODIO Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W276
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
ADMINISTRATIVE TIME Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
W278
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
NO COURT Courtroom W312 KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 815 0595 0030
CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL COURTROOM
w312
Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782
PEDRO EVERARDO TRUJILLO ET ANO AND Courtroom W382, KCCH
3 SEA 25-3-01481-2 BREANNA LYNN CALLAHAN SEATTLE
4 SEA 24-3-06381-5 HEATHER MARIE PARK AND MICHAEL PARK Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152

Thursday 10/23/2025

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

2 KNT

3 KNT

25-3-02040-5

25-3-02816-3

CRISTAL CHACON SANDOVAL AND RYAN
EHO

JOB THYKKUTTATHIL AND CORVILIA
THYKKUTTATHIL

Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1F

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

4 KNT
5 KNT
6 KNT

7 KNT

25-3-02834-1
25-3-03402-3
25-3-03813-4

25-3-03992-1

SUMMER K. RADACH AND ELISHA A.
ARUNGA

STEVEN ETTINGER AND ROBERT BLOCK
SUSAN STEWART AND JOSHUA STEWART

DANIEL DE LA ROSA AND YANETH
ESQUEDA

Courtroom 1G, MRJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL

COURTROOM 1G

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom 1H, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 SEA
3 SEA
4 SEA

17-3-04991-7
22-3-03653-6
23-3-00439-0

REED VS JONES
ALLEN VS ALLEN
EERNISSE VS ECHOLS

Courtroom W275, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

ADMINISTRATIVE TIME

Courtroom W276, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERETO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

8 SEA
6 SEA

7 SEA

25-3-05235-8
25-3-01652-1

25-3-04073-2

CHARISSA ANN MARTIN AND BENJAMIN
ERNEST MARTIN

SKYLAR DIGGINS AND ROBERTO SMITH

OKSANA NYSHTA AND SHIE PING
JEFFREY TSENG

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

QUEUE WORK/IMMEDIATE
RESTRAINING ORDER HEARINGS

Courtroom W312, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

2 SEA

5 SEA

9 SEA

21-3-02405-0

23-3-04833-8

24-3-04348-2

HARTLEY VS LYONS

BRADLEY NOEL HENDRICKS AND
LAUREN B CAREY

KATHLEEN A FLURY ET ANO AND
ANDREW M BARTMANN

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL

COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152

Friday 10/24/2025

Family Law Motions Calendar: Check-in 1:00 PM

Please note that your hearing may be conducted in Seattle or Kent, regardless of the designation in your case number.

Row

Case Number

Case Title

Zoom Information

QUEUE WORK/IMMEDIATE RESTRAINING
ORDER HEARINGS

Courtroom 1F, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 962 5822 5231

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL

COURTROOM 1F

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 KNT

13-3-10481-8

AGENA ET ANO VS SMITH

Courtroom 1G, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 838 9632 2236

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL

COURTROOM 1G

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

7 KNT
8 KNT

18-3-02188-3
19-3-07167-6

ENG VS ENG
HARVEY VS HARVEY

Courtroom 1H, MRIJC
KENT
Meeting ID: 836 5406 9056

CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL

COURTROOM 1H

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

4 SEA
8 SEA

18-3-05586-9
21-3-05746-2

AKBAS VS GARCIA
LITTLE VS LITTLE

Courtroom W275, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 861 9128 9963

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W275

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

12 SEA

23-3-03550-3

MACARA C UNWOOD AND ARTHUR N
UNDERWOOD

Courtroom W276, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 889 1585 5282

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W276

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

1 SEA
5 SEA
6 SEA

09-3-05436-7
22-3-01201-7
16-3-06885-9

PARMER VS PARMER
SCHATTLER VS BARGETZ
BURROW VS BURROW

Courtroom W278, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 881 0230 4663

CLICK HERE TO JOIN
VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W278

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

3 SEA

2 SEA

25-3-01656-4

23-3-05396-0

RAPHAEL NADIE ET ANO AND ZHANEA BROWN

RICHARD LEE SWEET, JR AND BRENDA KAYE
SWEET

Courtroom W312, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W312

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782

7 SEA
9 SEA

10 SEA

18-3-03751-8
23-3-06611-5

25-3-04599-8

PALOMINO LOPEZ VS JIMENEZ
BRYSTON GOINS ET AL AND RICKAIYA MONROE

HOUDA MULLER AND CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS
MULLER

Courtroom W382, KCCH
SEATTLE
Meeting ID: 823 2188 9152
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VIRTUAL
COURTROOM W382

Dial In (Not preferred)
253-215-8782



https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/96258225231
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83896322236
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/83654069056
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/86191289963
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88915855282
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/88102304663
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/j/81505950030
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152
https://kingcounty.zoom.us/s/82321889152

